Girls 12th Grade

Silver

GAME

TIME

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3
Mau Loa Tigers San Jose Zebraettes OCBCS.W.A.G.
OCBCS.W.A.G. WPC Fusion San Jose Zebraettes

Game 4 Game 5 Game 6

WPC Fusion WPC Fusion Mau Loa Tigers
Mau Loa Tigers OCBCS.W.A.G. San Jose Zebraettes

SCHEDULE

LOCATION

A W N

w

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM

Saturday, October 15, 2016
Mau Loa Tigers vs. OCBC S.W.A.G.
San Jose Zebraettes vs. WPC Fusion
OCBC S.W.A.G. vs. San Jose Zebraettes
WPC Fusion vs. Mau Loa Tigers
Sunday, October 16, 2016
WPC Fusion vs. OCBC S.W.A.G.

Mau Loa Tigers vs. San Jose Zebraettes

Fountain Valley HS Court #1
Fountain Valley HS Court #2
Fountain Valley HS Court #1
Fountain Valley HS Court #2

Fountain Valley HS Court #1
Fountain Valley HS Court #2

In the event of a tie in the round robin, please see tournament tie-breaker rules.




